o

Pokal
DJK Feudenheim Mannheim

DJK Feudenheim

Spieler:

2, O OWoOONOOOR~WN-=-

RGN

Schmitt, K.(TW)
Schwerdtfeger, David
Schwirtlich, T.
Scheiner, Andre
Rodriguez Ragg, J.
Perkovic, Luka
Dreher, Jakob(C)
Wagner, Simon
Smiljanic, Luka
Lérsch, Jonas-Niklas
Harnisch, Paul

Ersatzspieler

12
13
14
15

Lichterfeld, S.(ETW)
Kourschil, Tim
Noory, Omed

Mack, Lennart

Gesamtzahl ...

Auswechslungen:

Karten/Zeitstrafen:

Schiedsrichter/in:

Min:

Nr. Name

Halbzeitstand:

Endstand:

2
Gelb: 2

-
Min:

63.

46.

—

Min:

46.

Trainer/in: Hannemann, Anthony

fur:

15

14

fir:

Zeitstrafe: 0

Art

Spielbericht

A-Junioren Kreispokal bfv-Kreispokal MA A-Junioren Runde 3

Saison 16/17

Spiel Nr.: 25
19.10.2016 18:43 — 20:29 Uhr

Zur Halbzeit: 0:1

Karten/
Zeitstrafen

42.G

27.G

Karten:

Rot: 0

Markus Alexander (Mannheim)

Nachspielzeit:

0:2

Spieler:

1

4

7
12
13
14
15
17
18
21
23

Baureis, Moritz(TW)
Wackerle, Tim(C)
Molina Nebrijo, J.
Podkowski, Julian
Marsal, Pasquale
Cavdaro, Tolgahan
Dinler, Cem
Cavdaro, Burak
Rostohar, Yannik
Wahl, Nils

Grmu Nugusse, Y.

Ersatzspieler

8
24

Akkaya, Burak
Kalin, Stkri

Gesamtzahl ...

Tore:

Spielstand:

0:1
0:1
0:2
0:2

Auswechslungen:
Karten/Zeitstrafen:

Assistent/in I:
Assistent/in II:

Min: Nr.
4. 21

90. 23

1. HZ: 1

(B)-~

2. HZ: 2

VR Mannheim

-
Min:

42.
52.

—, «—
Min:
42.
52.

2
Gelb: 2

fir:

fur:

17
18

Zeitstrafe: 0

Trainer/in: Moses Kopotz

Karten/
Zeitstrafen

Karten:

Rot: 0

Sebastian Schmolck

Helmut Hiineke

Name
Wahl, Nils

Grmu Nugusse, Y.

Art
Tor

Tor



